WORLD CUP

sPEEDRNSKATING

ISU WORLD CUP SPEED SKATING MINSK
Minsk Arena Speed Skating Oval - Minsk(BLR) / 15-17 November 2019

12. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 500m - DIVISION A
Saturday, 16 November 2019

Pair Inner Lane

Outer Lane

1 275. Hege BOKKO - NOR

100m  11.12 (11.12) 19
FINISH  39.93 (28.81) 19

2 248. Arisa TSUJIMOTO - JPN

100m  10.85 (10.85) 16
FINISH  39.04 (28.19) 15

3 300. Kimi GOETZ - USA

100m  10.78 (10.78) 13
FINISH  38.99 (38.99) 14

4 210. Marsha HUDEY - CAN

100m  10.51 (10.51) 3
FINISH  38.55 (28.02) 8

5 289. Daria KACHANOVA - RUS

100m  10.40 (10.40) 2

FINISH  37.94 (27.54) 2
6 254. Min Sun KIM - KOR

100m 10.63 (10.63) 7

FINISH  38.26 (27.63) 4

7 299. Brittany BOWE - USA

100m 10.66 (10.66) 8
FINISH 38.45 (27.78) 6

8 244. Konami SOGA - JPN

100m  10.70 (10.70) 9
FINISH  38.94 (28.24) 13

9 287. Olga FATKULINA - RUS

100m 10.59 (10.59) 4
FINISH 37.92 (27.32) 1

10 240. Nao KODAIRA - JPN

100m 10.59 (10.59) 4
FINISH 38.17 (27.58) 3
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221. Chong PEI - CHN

100m  10.90 (10.90) 17
FINISH  39.41 (28.51) 18

265. Michelle DE JONG - NED

100m  10.75 (10.75) 11
FINISH 38.67 (38.67) 9

266. Sanneke DE NEELING - NED

100m  10.82 (10.82) 15
FINISH 38.68 (38.68) 10

268. Jutta LEERDAM - NED

100m  10.81 (10.81) 14
FINISH  38.83 (28.02) 12

218. Jingzhu JIN - CHN

100m  11.03 (11.03) 18
FINISH  39.13 (28.10) 17

252. Hyun-Yung KIM - KOR

100m  10.76 (10.76) 12
FINISH  38.78 (28.06) 11

211. Kaylin IRVINE - CAN

100m  10.73 (10.73) 10
FINISH  39.12 (28.41) 16

247. Maki TSUII - JPN

100m  10.39 (10.39) 1
FINISH 38.39 (27.99) 5

288. Angelina GOLIKOVA - RUS

100m  10.62 (10.62) 6
FINISH  38.52 (27.90) 7

201. Vanessa HERZOG - AUT

100m
FINISH DQ
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